2024-06-24 16:27:34 GMT

14072306072



(shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((11240002173483)))



H240002173483ABC+

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Cor	
	Division of Cor	ponacions
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383
From:		
	Account Name	: SERVICEGURO LLC
	Account Number	: 12023000186

Fax Number : (407)385-6369



24 JUN 24

PH L:

 $\frac{1}{\infty}$

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

: (407)230-6072

Email Address:

しつ

Phone

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN STUDIO GLOWINK LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

M. SOLOMON

JUN 2 5 2024

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

RIDA DEPARTMENT OF STA	TE Page: 4 of	8	2024-06-24	16:27:34 GMT	14072306072	From: Karem Sanche
•	•	COVE	R LET	ſER	H2	4000217348 3
TO: Registration Se Division of Cor		ì	•	·e	-	Ne v e
Studio Glov						
	Name of Lin	iited Liabil	ity Company			
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for	filing.			
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the fol	lowing:	Δ		
	Jennifer Ghacham		A		_	
	Studio GlowInk LLC		ne of Person			
	8000 Essex Point Cir Apt	1223	m/Company			22
	Orlando Fl. 32819		Address			
	Studioglowink6@gmail.com	n	ite and Zip C			PH CO
For further information of	ncerning this matter, please c		for future and	nual report notifica	hon)	state
Jennifer Ghacham		at	305	3166382		5
Name of	Person	u	Area Code	Daytime Te	elephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:					
S25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Ce	6.00 Filing I rtified Cop ditional copy i	Ŷ	Certified (of Status &
<u>MailingAddress</u> Registration S Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, F	ection orporations 7		Reg Divi The 241:	etAddress: istration Section sion of Corpor Centre of Tall 5 N. Monroe S ahassee, FL 32	rations ahassee treet. Suite 81	0

To: FLORIDA DEP

Karem Sanchez

RIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE	Page: 5 of 8	2024-06-24 16:27:34 GMT	14072306072	From: Karer
	ARTICLES (OF AMENDMENT TO	H2400021734	18 3
	ARTICLES O	F ORGANIZATION OF	ſ	
	STUDIO GLOWINI	-		
(<u>Na</u>	me of the Limited Liability Co (A Florida Lim	mpany as it now appears on ou ned Liability Company)	r records.)	
The Articles of Organization for the Florida document number L24000	- 1	03/10	3/2024	ndassigned
This amendment is submitted to a	C C			
A. If amending name, <u>enter the</u>				
The new name must be distinguishable as	nd contain the words "Limited I	iability Company," the designation	on "LLC" or the abbrevia	tion "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices addr	ess, if applicable:			
(Principal office address MUST I	<u>BE A STREET ADDRES</u>	5)n/a		
Enter new mailing address, if ap	plicable:			24 JUN
(Mailing address MAY BE A PO:	<u>ST OFFICE BOX}</u>	n/a		
B. If amending the registered ag agent and/or the new registered		ice address on our records	, <u>enter the name of t</u>	he new registere

Name of New Registered Agent:	n/a	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida	street address
	City	Florida Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

2024-06-24 16:27:34 GMT

14072306072

From: Karem Sanchez

H24000217348 3 If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Yudesky Gonzalez Załdivar	3120 Virgo Aqua Loop, Orlando FI 32837	🖹 Add
	<u></u>	🗆 Remove
		🗆 Change
		🗆 Add
		🗆 Remove
		□Change
		□Add ≃ ♀ ≦g
		2 33 2 38 2 38 2 38 2 38 2 38 2 38 2 38
	- <u></u>	🛛 Remove
		🗆 Change
<u>. </u>		🗌 Add
	<u></u>	
		□Change
		🖸 Add
		□ Change

2024-06-24 16:27:34 GMT

From: Karem Sanche.

H24000217348 3

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

n/a					
			<u></u>	 	
	· ·· ·· ·				
		<u> </u>		 	
	····			 	ر بر
				21	1
				 ·····	() ()
				Ш.	
			<u> </u>	2	'n
				2	
				<u>-</u>	
				<u>ن</u> د.	<i>.</i> .,
				 24 JUN 24 PM 4: 19	<u>_</u>
		<u>. </u>		 	
					JAGUAN - SAMA
				 	• •
	···· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12001 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed

June 19 Dated	
	Signature of a market or attractivel processing the of a member
	Signature of a monber or at nerized representative of a member
Jennifer Ghacha	n
	Typed or printed name of signce